PRICING DETAILS
UsSD
Details Amount USD Amount in USD Bal (USD) %ges
Off plan price 240,624 240,624
Booking fee 12,031 12,031 228,593 5%
1st instalment 57,750 170,843 24%
2nd instalment 60,156 110,687 25%
3rd instalment 55,344 55,344 23%
4th Instalment 55,344 0 23%
UGX
Details Amount USD Rate Amount UGX Bal (UGX) %ges
Off plan price 240,624 3,746 901,377,504
Booking fee 12,031 3,746 45,068,126 856,309,378 5%
1st instalment 57,750 3,746 216,330,601 639,978,777 24%
2nd instalment 60,156 3,746 225,344,376 414,634,401 25%
3rd instalment 55,344 3,746 207,316,826 207,317,575 23%
4th Instalment 55,344 3,746 207,316,826 749 23%
PRICING DETAILS
GBP
Details Amount USD Rate (0.75) Amount in GBP Bal (Pounds) %ges
Off plan price 240,624 1 180,468
Booking fee 12,031 1 9,023 171,445 5%
1st instalment 57,750 1 43,312 128,132 24%
2nd instalment 60,156 1 45,117 83,015 25%
3rd instalment 55,344 1 41,508 41,508 23%
4th Instalment 55,344 1 41,508 0 23%
PRICING DETAILS
EUR
Details Amount USD Rate (0.86) Amount in Euros Bal (Euros) %ges
Off plan price 240,624 1 206,937
Booking fee 12,031 1 10,347 196,590 5%
1st instalment 57,750 1 49,665 146,925 24%




2nd instalment 60,156 1 51,734 95,191 25%
3rd instalment 55,344 1 47,595 47,596 23%
4th Instalment 55,344 1 47,595 0 23%




